

---

## PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 75980007

---

Data publicarii	02.12.22	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.779,52 RON - 5.779,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Smântână kg 20 17.04 340.80 30.67 2 Brânză telemea dulce kg. 45 37.20 1,674.00 150.66 3 Brânză de vaci kg. 35 28.90 1,011.50 91.04 4 Lapte batut kg 40 7.14 285.60 25.70 5 Branza burduf kg 20 46.60 932.00 83.88 6 lapte 3.5% l 0 7.02 0.00 0.00 7 Biscuiti simpli kg 30 9.24 277.20 24.95 8 Salata icre 920 gr buc 17 23.18 394.06 35.47 9 Halva 200 gr buc 60 4.50 270.00 24.30 10 Salata macrou marinat kg 18 33.02 594.36 53.49 total 5,779.52 520.16

---